	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 500MA 240VAC 60VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 107.08000 (This price is for reference only)
		 4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1457L1202EBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.12X3.43X1.34" BLACK
373030120 Rose Bopla  BOX ST STL 11.81X11.81X4.76" NAT
LF2BKX Switchcraft Inc.  1/4 PTCH CRD BLK 2
465S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A SGL-END FMALE 5POS 3'
406P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END MALE 6POS 12'
30-009-172P Aries Electronics  CABLE 30POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0210201106 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 6" 0.50MM 39POS
1-1589474-1 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 25POS 30AWG 36IN
H3AAH-1006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC10H/AE10M/HSC10H
A3KKA-5006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APK50A/ AE50M / APK50
H3BBS-2006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR20S/AE20M/HSR20S
AK67421/3-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB 3.0 A-MICRO B MALE 5M
121-010-013 I.O. Interconnect  CABLE MOD COIL 10 COND BLACK 5'
5170/30C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18 AWG 30 COND 100' SHLD
05586.R5.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/6 THERM 105C WHT 2X250'SPL
W28-6F Vector Electronics  WIRE WW ETFE 28AWG 2X50' YELLOW
SJ4570 1"X1YD 3M  RECLOS FASTEN DL LOC 1"X1YD CLR
Q-175K-1/8-02-QB6IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-6" CLEAR
HSTT38-CC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK CLEAR .38"
SM3W-Y Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .32-.63"100PC
1300940372 Molex Connector Corporation  SPLIT ROD DBL EYE 1.0-1.24" 15"
PP44-59-.100A-27684-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
IEGF6-30651-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF2-34534-375-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1111-25765-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
01220087N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
3JS 7 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 350V SLOW AXIAL 3JS
PGFI-M040KYST2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CORD GFCI 120VAC 2' YEL SNG TAP
NTPAJ4R0LDKB0 Murata Electronics North America  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 4 OHM 4A
B57237S100M51 EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 10 OHM 20%
3KP22 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 37.28VC AXIAL
SMDJ110CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC 214AB
SMBG170A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMB
SMCG5650E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 41.3VWM 73.5VC DO215AB
MASMBG8.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AA
MXLSMLJ26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO214AB
MXSMLG5.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
1.5KE6.8HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC 1.5KE
SP725ABG Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 4 INPUT SOIC8
V150ZA1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  keywords
	    	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  E-T-A
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  pdf
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  datasheet
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  price
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  distributor
	electronic components 4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  Circuit Protection
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  Circuit Breakers
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V  CIR BRKR 500MA 240VAC 60VDC
	4220-T110-K0M1-H000-A-0.5A-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .